ABSENTEE BID FORM

All absentee bids are subject to the conditions of sale listed on pages five and
six. CEPA offers this service only for the convenience of the bidders who cannot
attend, and assumes no responsibility for error or failure to execute bids.

LOT NUMBER DESCRIPTION TOP BID

1 $
2 $
3 $
4 $
5. $
6. $

Bids without a top limit will not be accepted. Bid form must indicate “OR”
between lot numbers for next bid to be considered as an alternative, in the
event that your first bid is unsuccessful.

Name

Address

Telephone

Signature

Payment by (circle one) VISA Mastercard ~ American Express

Card Number Expiration Date

Name on Card (Print)

Signature

CEPA PHONE: 716.856.2717

CEPA FAX: 716.270.0184
Email: auction@cepagallery.com
Website: www.cepagallery.com
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